Date 1/2/2013
Contract Name
Well No. 15 VOC Alr Stripper Change Order No. co2
Contract No. 6941
Project No.
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Address poor soil conditions Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Contractor Miron Construction Company
8215 Greenway Boulevard
Middleton, WI 53562
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NB |Total
Remove and Replace Unsuitable Foundation
2A Materials and Additional Winter Protection 1.00 L8 8,486.97 N 8,486.97
Revise Milestone No. 1 Completion data fo
2B January 18, 2013 1.00 LS 0.00 N 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 8,486.97
The Original Contract Total 2,150,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 12,763.12
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,171,250,09
This Contract is a: W Calendar Days |~ Working Days ™ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date July 1, 2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order July 1, 2013
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a resulf of this change order July 1, 2013

Contractor's Acceptance
By il (o ,

DAVID Gi. VOSS JR., PBESIDENT

Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instr

1)2]i3

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Construction Inspe&erk?z

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

uctio Date
ﬂ S tltof2013
/ y/4 73 /515

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Eng. Accounting

pitc ety

s

7ﬁ ?@ (,717,724/ 3

i




